## 17000255572

Office Use Only



100341978471

03/13/20--01010--023 ++30.00

Ahund

SEP 3 0 2020 I ALBRITTON

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registrate Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: Eleos Service	S LLC
Name of	Limited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are	submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	atter to the following:
Vijitha.R.	A bya ha M Name of Person
<del></del>	Name of Person
Eleos Se	YVICES LLC
	Firm/Company
370 Can	nino Gardens Blud. Swite 208
	Address
Boca Rat	on, FLorida, 33432.
<b>y</b> abyaham	City/State and Zip Code  assisting hands · com  coss: (to be used for future annual report notification)
E-mail addre	ess: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, plea	se call:
Vijitha Abraham	Et1 1.10 (39)
Name of Person	at (561)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
Pard -  □ \$25.00 Filing Fee  S30.00 Filing Fee &  Certificate of Statu	
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

RECEIVED SEP 28 2020



April 14, 2020

ELEOS SERVICES LLC 9628 SUGAR PINES CT DAVIE, FL 33328

SUBJECT: ELEOS SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L17000255572

We have received your document for ELEOS SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Letter Number: 820A00006768

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

www.sunbiz.org

t v

2020 APR 14 17 2:01

March 27, 2020

VIJITHA ABRAHAM 370 CAMINO GARDENS BLVD STE. 208 BOCA RATON, FL 33432

SUBJECT: ELEOS SERVICES LLC

Ref. Number: L17000255572

We have received your document for ELEOS SERVICES LLC and your check(s) totaling \$30.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document is illegible and not acceptable for imaging.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 820A00006768

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Eleos Services ELC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.)
(A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 12/14/2017 Florida document number \_ L17000255572 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L. Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) 370 Camino Gardens Blvd; Suite 208 Boca Raton; FL-33432 Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Vijitha Ruby Abraham.

370 Camino Gjardens Blvd; Suite 208.

Enter Florida street address Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Boca Raton, Florida 33 432.

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Vijitha R Abraham	2310 N 691h way	CAdd
		-Hollywood, FL-33024	□Remove
			□Change
AMBR	Vintu V Mammen	2310 N 69th way	(DAdd
		Hollywood, FL- 33024	□Remove
			Change
CEO_	Mario Pedreros	9628 Sugar Pines Ct.	□Add
		Davie, FL - 33328	Remove
			□Change
MGR	Fanny Pedrevos	9628 Sugar Pines H.	□Add
		Davie FL-33328	DRemove
			□Change
<del></del>	·		□Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change

		<del> </del>					
				<del></del>	<del></del> _		<del> </del>
						<u> </u>	
			<del>-</del>				
						<u> </u>	
					·-·		
		-			-	-	
				· · · · ·			
			<del>.</del>	<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
	<del></del> -						
	<u> </u>						
		<del></del>				··· -	<del></del>
_			<del>.</del>				
						<u> </u>	
n effective ote: If th	e date is listed, the d e date inserted in	an the date of fil date must be specific this block does no n the Department o	and cannot be proof of meet the app	licable statutory	g or more than 90 filing requiren	(optional) days after filing nents, this date	.) Pursuant to 605.0
ecord spe is filed.	cifies a delayed o	effective date, but	not an effective	e time, at 12:01 :	a.m. on the earl	ier of: (b) T	he 90th day after t
	03/09		_, <u>202</u>	<u>0</u> .			
ted							
ited		VA	_, <u>202</u>	nthorized represen			